KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAVAL STATION  KARANJA
At & Post : Naval Station Karanja, Tal- Uran, Dist Raigad,
Pin- 400704    Phone No. 27222132 & Fax 27224298
F: 2717/AMC/2010/Karanja/Admn/                 Date: 15.01.2011.
To
------------------------------------------------------
-----------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------------

(Rs.) in
Figurs
Unit
Rate
(Rs.) in
Words
Taxes if
any
Total
Amount
without
Tax
Total
Amount
with Tax
3 Zenith Computers [Make 2003] KVK/2003/21
  PIV, 2.8GHz, 128 MB RAM          [Qty.03] To
    KVK/2003/23
4 Zenith Computers [Make 2004] KVK/2004/24
  PIV, 2.8GHz, 128 MB RAM         [Qty.10] To
    KVK/2004/33
5 Zenith Computers [Make 2006] KVK/2006/34
  PIV, 2.8GHz, 128 MB RAM        [Qty.6] To
    KVK/2006/40
6. HCL Computers [Make 2007] KVK/2007/41   to
 Pentium D, 2.8 GH, 512 MB RAM   [Qty. 06] KVK/2007/46
6. Zenith Computers [Make 2008] KVK/2008/47   to
 P. Core 2 Deo, 1.6GHz, 1GB RAM , 160 HDD       [Qty.29] KVK/2008/75
5 Printer                                       [Qty. 03]
   {HP Leaser Jet 1020, 1022, 1160}
6 UPS 600 VA                               [Qty. 25]